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SUNBURY KANAGROOS FOOTBALL NETBALL CLUB

 Club Name: Sunbury Kangaroos Football / Netball Club
 Club Postal Address: PO Box 477, SUNBURY 3429
 Club Fax:
 Club Website: via RDFNL site
 Home Ground Address: Boardman Reserve, Oval No.3, Mitchells Lane, Sunbury 3429

 POSITION  NAME  PHONE  EMAIL

President Allan Walters 0400 408 019 allan.walters5@bigpond.com

Vice President Steve Fox 0417 557 828 fairfieldroofing@bigpond.com

Secretary Jo Ploog 0437 580 102 joploog@bigpond.com

General Manager Des Ploog 0417 588 105 ploogs@bigpond.com

Football Manager Mick Streiff 0423 402 606 mstreiff@broadsport.com.au

Administration

Senior Coach Chris Meacham 0410 406 982 chris_meacham@hotmail.com

Reserves Coach Wayne Meacham 0429 984 916 wayne.meacham@hotmail.com

U/18.5 Coach James House 0400 834 939 james.house@tradelink.com.au

Senior Ground Manager

Netball Director/Coordinator Val Engellener 0413 864 437 vals56@live.com.au

A Grade Netball Coach

B Grade Netball Coach

C Grade Netball Coach

U/18.5 Netball Coach

Gate Keeper Paul Grandy 0411 084 280

Gate Keeper

Tribunal Advocate Des Ploog 0417 588 105 ploogs@bigpond.com

Head Trainer Karen Cocks 0417 307 719 cocks.karen.j@edumail.vic.gov.au


